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THESE CHANNELS BROADCAST 
MOVIES FROM THE LEADING 
ADULT STUDIOS INCLUDING:
 
	 Creaways
	 Harmony
	 Manica Media
	 Daring
	 Digital Playground
	 Digital Desire

         Big Media	
         Private (excluding Latin America territory)

New
adult TV

Erox HD and Eroxxx HD
are pay channels
with the best selection
of erotic movies.

EROXHD
EROXxxHD
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EROXHD
EROXxxHD

Daytime
Fantasies
Erox HD presenting
soft erotic movies
focusing on female beauty 
and stylish erotica.

The channel features 
best-selling videos from 
Digital Desires with strip 
and masturbation scenes
with cinematic production quality.
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EROXHD
EROXxxHD

Eroxxx HD - Hardcore 
pornographic acts
in various compilations. Viewers 
are able to choose their favorite 
genre, such as: altporn, 
amateur, Asian, fetish, orgy 
and many others.

Nighttime action
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EROX HD IS AVAILABLE  
ANYTIME & ANYWHERE
DTH, Cable, IPTV, DTT,
Connected / Smart TV 
and Mobile
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REGIONAL SALES  
CONTACTS
AND OFFICES

AFRICA
Georgina Twiss
Mobile: +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

ASIA PACIFIC
Murat Muratoglu
+90 532 314 1457
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

ARGENTINA, PARAGUAY,  
URUGUAY
Pablo Zehle
+52 1 55 4345 8494
pablo.zehle@spiintl.com

ISRAEL
Georgina Twiss
Mobile: +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

ADRIA & ALBANIA 
REGION

Murat Muratoglu
+90 532 314 14 57
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

Krešimir Duić
+385 98 4928 23
kresimir.duic@spiintl.com

Nevena Stojičić
+381643473886
nevena.stojicic@spiintl.com

BULGARIA
Cherni vrah str. 40, 5th floor.

VARNA 9000

Hristo Panteleev
+359 88 967 3161
hristo.panteleev@spiintl.com

GREECE
Murat Muratoglu
+90 532 314 1457
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

HUNGARY
Róbert Károly krt

96-100 BUDAPEST

Tamas Fulop
+36 204 215 684
tamas.fulop@spiintl.com
Attila Badics
+36 20 383 5380
attila.badics@spiintl.com
Borbala Arany
+36 30 414 7766
borbala.arany@spiintl.com

BRAZIL
Pablo Zehle
+52 1 55 4345 8494
pablo.zehle@spiintl.com

BELGIUM
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

MARKETING WORLDWIDE
Orman Sokak no: 1  

Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345  

TURKEY

Haymi Behar
haymi.behar@spiintl.com

LATIN AMERICA  
AND CARIBBEAN
Pablo Zehle
+52 1 55 4345 8494
pablo.zehle@spiintl.com

POLAND
Puławska 435A

02-801 WARSAW

Jacek Koskowski
+48 506 493 111
jkoskowski@kinopolska.pl
Maciej Kanigowski
+48 600 094 777
mkanigowski@kinopolska.pl

PORTUGAL, ITALY,  
SCANDINAVIA, SPAIN,  
ANGOLA, MOZAMBIQUE,  
CAPE VERDE,

Filipe Barbosa
+351 935 431 011
filipe.barbosa@spiintl.com

FILMBOX 
Orman Sokak no: 1  
Kurucesme ISTANBUL 
34345  TURKEY

Haymi Behar
haymi.behar@spiintl.com

ROMANIA
45 Unirii Blv. Bl. E3, Sc4,

Ap. 89, sector 3, BUCHAREST

Alina Tanase
+40 (0) 766 67 78 39
alina.tanase@spiintl.com

RUSSIA
Prospect Marshala Zhukova, 2,

pom. I, kom. 20a,  
MOSCOW, 
123308,

Alex Triumfov
+7 906-057-6107
alex.triumfov@spiintl.com
Murat Muratoglu
+90 532 314 1457
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

TURKEY
Orman sokak no: 1

Kurucesme ISTANBUL 34345

Murat Muratoglu
+90 212 444 05 02
+90 532 314 14 57
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

UK, IRELAND
Building 3, Chiswick Park

566 Chiswick High 
Street  LONDON W4 5YA

Georgina Twiss
Mobile: +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

UKRAINE
Пилипченко Євген
+380 97 937 4173
yevhen.pylypchenko@viamedia.tv

MURAT MURATOGLU
+90 532 314 1457
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com

USA
99 Hudson Street 5th Floor

Suite 524
NEW YORK N.Y. 10013

Stacey Sobel
+1 212 673-5103
stacey.sobel@spiintl.com

LUXEMBOURG
Georgina Twiss
Mobile: +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.comESTONIA, LATVIA,  & 

LITHUANIA
Žalioji g.33  
Virbališkių km,
LT-53458 KAUNO RAJONAS

Žilvinas Balandis
+37061132927
zilvinas.balandis@spiintl.com

CZECH REPUBLIC
Jindřišská 16,
110 00 PRAHA 1

SLOVAKIA
Zámocká 3,
811 01 BRATISLAVA

Adrian Gumulák
+420 607 057 016
adrian.gumulak@spiintl.com
Petr Moravec
+420 602 176 477
petr.moravec@spiintl.com

FRANCE
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com
Delphine Brousteau
+33 660 84 20 74
delphine.brousteau@spiintl.com

COLOMBIA, VENEZUELA,  
ECUADOR AND PANAMA
Carlos Boshell
+571 642 0068
+57 310 813 9807
cboshell@mbanetworks.tv

CHILE
Pablo Zehle
+52 1 55 4345 8494
pablo.zehle@spiintl.com

GERMANY

Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 689 12 47
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

NETHERLANDS
Georgina Twiss
Mobile : +39 334 6891297
georgina.twiss@spiintl.com

MIDDLE EAST
Murat Muratoglu
+90 532 314 14 57
murat.muratoglu@spiintl.com
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